

Small Business Insurance
Renewal Schedule

QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd
Head Office
Level 18, 388 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000
ABN: 78 003 191 035
AFS Licence No: 239545



Policy Number DSU081766BPK

Period of Insurance
From 12/05/2025 at 4pm
To 12/05/2026 at 4pm

We are pleased to advise that this policy is now in force for the period shown. The policy details are set out below and must be read in conjunction with the Policy Wording.

The Insured

Contact center Canberra ABN None Noted

Cover Summary

Location 13 Blaxland Cres, GRIFFITH ACT 2603

Business Occupation Non-residential welfare service

Policy Section	Insured
Business Liability	Yes

Total Premium and Charges

Premium	\$210.00
GST	\$21.00
Stamp Duty	
Total Premium	\$231.00

The amount of stamp duty paid is calculated under the relevant States/Territory Duties Act, based on where the risks, properties, contingencies or events are located.
This notice is your "Tax Invoice". Should changes be made, then the new schedule issued will become your Tax Invoice.

Small Business Insurance
Renewal Schedule

QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd
Head Office
Level 18, 388 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000
ABN: 78 003 191 035
AFS Licence No: 239545



Cover Details

Location 13 Blaxland Cres, GRIFFITH ACT 2603
Business Occupation Non-residential welfare service

Business Liability Section

Details		Limit
Limit of liability		\$5,000,000
Excess	\$500 for property damage claims only \$0 for personal injury claims	
Number of Employees	1	
Annual turnover	\$100,000	
Payments to Contractors	\$0	

Clauses

- SDE**
SILICA EXCLUSION
This Policy does not cover claims arising directly or indirectly from Silica, Silica products, and materials or products containing Silica that gives rise to silicosis or any lung disease or ailment arising out of, caused by, or aggravated by inhalation, consumption or absorption of Silica.
When used in this endorsement, the term Silica means any solid, liquid or gaseous material consisting of or containing silica, silica fibres, particles or dust.

This completes your policy

**Small Business Insurance
Certificate of Currency**

QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd
Head Office
Level 18, 388 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000
ABN: 78 003 191 035
AFS Licence No: 239545



Issued By
QBE Insurance (Australia) Limited

Period of Insurance
From 12/05/2025
To 12/05/2026 at 4pm

This certificate confirms this policy is in force for the period shown, subject to the policy terms, conditions and exclusions. It is a summary of cover only (for full details, refer to the current Policy Wording and schedule). It does not alter, amend or extend the policy. The information is current only at the date of printing.

Cover Details

Location 13 Blaxland Cres, GRIFFITH ACT 2603
Business Occupation Non-residential welfare service

Business Liability Section

Details	Limit
Limit of liability	\$5,000,000
Excess	\$500 for property damage claims only \$0 for personal injury claims